
Department Gover nment
Identifi cation 

No.
Date of receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in 

CoC, if

applicable

1
Employee Provident Fund 

Organization

Ministry of Labour & 

Employment, Govt. of India
31-01-2023                    12,586                     12,586 

Damages U/s 

14B  & 7Q
No 0%             -               -          -                        -   

2
Income Tax Department

Ministry of Finance, Govt. of 

India
01-02-2023 2,14,47,306.00         2,14,47,306.00          

Income Tax 

Demands
No 0%             -               -          -                        -   

Total 2,14,59,892.00         2,14,59,892.00          0% -                     

Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Satwiki Proteins Private Limited.. ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13-01-2023 ; List of creditors as on: 16.09.2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues)  (Amount in₹)

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may

be set-off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitte

d

Amount of claim 

under verification
Remarks, if any

Details of Claimant Details of claim received

Sl.

No.

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Details of claim admitted


